
SlNo program enrno name course Remarks

1 MCA_NEW 2350140322 E.J.NIVETHITHA MCSL216

2 MCA_NEW 2350272859 JAGADEESWARAN V MCSL216

3 MCA_NEW 2350288794 PRAVYA R MCSL216

4 MCA_NEW 2350632908 MANI RAJ M MCSL216 EXAM FEE NOT PAID

5 MCA_NEW 2350883190 P GOWTHAM MCSL216 EXAM FEE NOT PAID

6 MCA_NEW 2351704751 PRAVEENKUMAR S MCSL216

7 MCA_NEW 2351705038 GUNASEKARAN S MCSL216  

8 MCA_NEW 2352259732 SUBRAMANIA SIVA C MCSL216 EXAM FEE NOT PAID

9 MCA_NEW 2352261067 MARIYA SANTHOSH A MCSL216

10 MCA_NEW 2352720443 ABHISHEK R MCSL216

11 MCA_NEW 2350140322 E.J.NIVETHITHA MCSL217

12 MCA_NEW 2350272859 JAGADEESWARAN V MCSL217

13 MCA_NEW 2350288794 PRAVYA R MCSL217

14 MCA_NEW 2350632908 MANI RAJ M MCSL217 EXAM FEE NOT PAID

15 MCA_NEW 2350883190 P GOWTHAM MCSL217 EXAM FEE NOT PAID

16 MCA_NEW 2351704751 PRAVEENKUMAR S MCSL217

17 MCA_NEW 2351705038 GUNASEKARAN S MCSL217  

18 MCA_NEW 2352259732 SUBRAMANIA SIVA C MCSL217 EXAM FEE NOT PAID

19 MCA_NEW 2352261067 MARIYA SANTHOSH A MCSL217

20 MCA_NEW 2352720443 ABHISHEK R MCSL217

21 MCA_NEW 2105789500 KOWSALYA DEVI R MCSL222

22 MCA_NEW 2105789671 SANJEEV R MCSL222

23 MCA_NEW 2107702460 S.B.LAVANYA MCSL222

24 MCA_NEW 2300902057 NAJUMA SHARIN N MCSL222

25 MCA_NEW 2300902123 R.HEMANANDHINI MCSL222

26 MCA_NEW 2301478534 ASHWIN BALAJI G MCSL222

27 MCA_NEW 2105789500 KOWSALYA DEVI R MCSL223

28 MCA_NEW 2105789671 SANJEEV R MCSL223

29 MCA_NEW 2107702460 S.B.LAVANYA MCSL223

30 MCA_NEW 2300902057 NAJUMA SHARIN N MCSL223

31 MCA_NEW 2300902123 R.HEMANANDHINI MCSL223

32 MCA_NEW 2301478534 ASHWIN BALAJI G MCSL223

33 MCA_NEW 2201154552 SATHYAPRIYA D MCSL228

34 MCA_NEW 2250043885 PRATHAP S MCSL228

35 MCA_NEW 2250183212 AJAI S MCSL228

36 MCA_NEW 2250248761 AJAY B MCSL228

37 MCA_NEW 2250248801 ARJUN L MCSL228

38 MCA_NEW 2250248925 AJITHKUMAR C MCSL228

39 MCA_NEW 2250888780 THASITH BHARATHI M MCSL228

40 MCA_NEW 2250888795 PRIYADHARSHINI K MCSL228

41 MCA_NEW 2250888809 NITHISH S MCSL228

42 MCA_NEW 2250888882 SRIRAM S MCSL228

43 MCA_NEW 2250888970 JEEVANANTHAM R MCSL228

44 MCA_NEW 2201154552 SATHYAPRIYA D MCSL229
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45 MCA_NEW 2250043885 PRATHAP S MCSL229

46 MCA_NEW 2250183212 AJAI S MCSL229

47 MCA_NEW 2250248761 AJAY B MCSL229

48 MCA_NEW 2250248801 ARJUN L MCSL229

49 MCA_NEW 2250248925 AJITHKUMAR C MCSL229

50 MCA_NEW 2250888780 THASITH BHARATHI M MCSL229

51 MCA_NEW 2250888795 PRIYADHARSHINI K MCSL229

52 MCA_NEW 2250888809 NITHISH S MCSL229

53 MCA_NEW 2250888882 SRIRAM S MCSL229

54 MCA_NEW 2250888970 JEEVANANTHAM R MCSL229
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